Industrial Grade 4x10/100Base-TX to 2x100Base-FX Media Converter

This industrial media converter is specially designed for industrial application, which provides fast and reliable media conversion between 10/100BaseTX and 100BaseFX.

The alloy aluminum shell with IP40 protection provides vibration, corrosion and shock resistance and meets requirement of long distance, high speed, and wide broadcast under various harsh environment.

Feature:

- ♦ Operates under extended temperature ranges from -40°C to 85°C
- ♦ Numbers of SC, FC, LC, ST fiber ports and RJ ports
- ♦ Redundant dual DC power inputs
- ♦ Excellent heat elimination without cooling fan
- ♦ Supper lightening protection, IP 40 protection
- Meet CE, FCC, RoHS standard, and Industrial products standard



4RJ-2*LC/SC/FC/ST 2KM DX MMF 1310nm

4RJ-2*LC/SC/FC/ST 20KM/40KM SMF DX-1310nm /BIDI-1310/1550nm

4RJ-2*LC/SC/FC/ST 60KM/80KM SMF DX-1310nm /BIDI-1490/1550nm

4RJ-2*LC/SC/FC/ST 100KM DX SMF 1550nm